
Lagledare i Motionsserien Våren 2025

                                                                    Division 1
LAG LAGLEDARE E-POSTADRESS Telefon

Ping Pang Johan Rydstedt johan.rydstedt@outlook.com 0730-581 298

BePe Bengt-Arne Jönsson bengt-arne.jonsson@outlook.com 0706-753 865
4P Axel Eriksson axel_eriksson01@live.se 

Kantbollarna Håkan Fischer hakanfischer@gmail.com

Sweece Alf Rehnqvist ap.kos@hotmail.com

Plan B Carina Sacher sacher.katter@hotmail.com

Nätvärk Lars-Olof Rydgren lalle87@gmail.com

Stenrik Stefan Wittmos stefan.wittmoss@gmail.com

                                                                    Division 2
LAG LAGLEDARE E-POSTADRESS Telefon

Slagpåsarna Fredrik Johansson fredrik.johansson@post.com

Nätdrullarna Ingvar Nilsson lofgren.nilsson@telia.com 0705-297 883
Plan A Carina Sacher sacher.katter@hotmail.com

De Tre Tenorerna Robert Simon robertsimon151@hotmail.com

InterKnYx Patrik Cegrini patrik.cegrini@gmail.com 

PH8 Joel Klevje klevjej@gmail.com 0725-236 488
Team Hansson Andreas Hansson andreas.hansson365@gmail.com

Team Pings Birger Schmitz birger.schmitz@gmail.com
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